New Braunfels ISD Career & Technical Education Staff 2016-17
Staff Support

: . it ) New Braunfels
Stephanie Ferguson Jennifer Dick Lisa Cottle Dixie Garcia T
Director of Career & Administrative Assistant CTE Counselor CTE Counselor
Technical Education jdick@nbisd.org NGC NBHS
sferguson@nbisd.org 830-627-6039 Icottle@nbisd.org dixiegarcia@nbisd.org
830-643-5720 830-629-8608 830-629-6022

Tina Truitt Rico Herrera

Advisor of NBISD College & Career
College & Career Center Center Assistant
ttruitt@nbisd.org 830-627-6056

830-627-6075

CTE Instructors
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Bobby Alford Kristyn Barnett Edwin Braun Chasity Camero Irma Carr

Instructor — NBHS Instructor — NBHS Instructor — NBHS Instructor — NGC Instructor — NBHS
Arts, AV, Technology & Arts, AV, Technology & Arts, AV, Technology & IT & Business Marketing & IT

Communications Communications Communications ccamero@nbisd.org icarr@nbisd.org

ralford@nbisd.org kbarnett@nbisd.org ebraun@nbisd.org 830-629-8655/8656 830-627-6078

830-627-6148 830-627-6068 830-627-6171



New Braunfels ISD Career & Technical Education Staff 2016-17

CTE Instructors

Amy Cowan Janet Fuller Kim Golden-Mesa Gerald Hawes Mykel Hayden

Instructor — NBHS Instructor — NBHS Instructor — NBHS Instructor — NBHS Instructor — NBHS
Human Services and Health Science Finance Arts, AV, Technology & Arts, AV, Technology &
Education and Training jfuller@nbisd.org kgoldenmesa@nbisd.org Communications Communications
acowan@nbisd.org 830-627-6175 830-627-6064 ghawes@nbisd.org mhayden@nbisd.org
NBHS: 830-627-6268 830-627-6067 830-627-6174

Stacy Kell Shannon Legg Jordan Leverett Cathy Linebarger Bob Maupin

Instructor — NBHS Instructor — NBHS Instructor — NGC & NBHS Instructor — Instructor — NBHS
Human Services & Agriculture, Food & Agriculture, Food & The Learning Center/DAEP Transportation,
Education and Training Natural Resources - Floral Natural Resources clinebarger@nbisd.org Distribution & Logistics
skell@nbisd.org Design and Art jleverett@nbisd.org 830-627-6960 bmaupin@nbisd.org
830-627-6078 slegg@nbisd.org NBHS: 830-627-6256 830-627-6257/6211
830-627-XXXX NGC: 830-629-8633

Jenieve Mendiola Mason Morris Darryl Nowotny Loni Reininger Aimee Sailors
Instructor — NGC & NBHS Instructor — NGC Instructor — NBHS Instructor — NBHS Instructor — NBHS

Health Science Law, Public Safety, Agriculture, Food & Health Science Health Science
jmendiola@nbisd.org Corrections & Security Natural Resources Ireininger@nbisd.org asailors@nbisd.org

NGC: 830-629-8668 mmorris@nbisd.org dnowotny@nbisd.org 830-627-6176 830-627-6052

NBHS: 830-627-XXXX 830-629-8689 830-627-6254



New Braunfels ISD Career & Technical Education Staff 2016-17

CTE Instructors

Jason Starnes
Instructor — NBHS
STEM
jstarnes@nbisd.org
830-627-XXXX

Ynise Weddington
Instructor — NGC
Human Services &

Jennifer Thompson
Instructor — NBHS
Law, Public Safety,

Corrections & Security
jthompson@nbisd.org
830-627-6084

Danielle Torres
Instructor —-NBHS
Health Science
dtorres@nbisd.org
830-627-6000

Beverly Trollinger
Instructor — NBHS
Business Management &
Administration,
Information Technology
btrollinger@nbisd.org
830-627-6066

Brooke Vasquez
Instructor — NBHS
Health Science
bvasquez@nbisd.org
830-627-6139

Education and Training
yweddington@nbisd.org
830-629-8632





